Leadership Cleveland Alumni Scholarship Application Leadership Cleveland

The Leadership Cleveland Alumni Scholarship will be awarded on a funds-available basis to an executive or staff member working for a non-profit organization in Cleveland/Bradley County. This application is a supplement to the regular Leadership Cleveland application.

1.	Name
	Organization
	Phone:Email:
2.	Is your place of employment a recognized Not For Profit 501(c)(3)
3.	What is your title/position with this organization?
4.	How long have you been in this position?
5.	What services does your organization provide for the community and what are your duties with the organization?
6.	Why do you want to participate in the Leadership Cleveland program and what benefit do you think you will receive by participating in the program?

- 7. Please list any other training opportunities you plan to participate in during this year?
- 8. Please attach a letter of recommendation from your board chairman.
- 9. Is anyone from your organization a graduate of the Leadership Cleveland program?
- 10. What training dollars are available to you currently? If those funds are restricted to certain activities, what are the restrictions?
- 11. What is your organization's total operating budget? What percentage of those funds are allocated for training?
- 12. If you are not awarded a full or partial scholarship, will you still apply for the program?